Landscape
94 Line Series
Small, CSFS
941L 942L 943L 05/24 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide example: 941L-21L-CW-D-LV-120-F-BZ
Prefix
Wattage
Color Temp
Generation
Wall Type
Faceplates
Voltage
Options
Finish
Complete Luminaires
941L Horizontal1
942L Horizontal
943L Vertical
Retrofit Kits1
RK-941L Horizontal 1,2
RK-942L Horizontal 2
RK-943L Vertical
21L  21W, intergral
lens array
(350mA)
31L  31W, integral
lens array
(530mA)
CW  Cool
White
5000K,
70CRI
NW  Neutral
White
4000K,
70CRI
WW  Warm
white
3000K,
70CRI
D Drywall1
Not suitable for concrete
pour applications. Also,
if insulating material is
present, it must be kept
at least 3" away from
luminaire. Type D units
are thermally protected.
Non-IC luminaire.
C Concrete Pour1
Suitable for concrete
pour applications only.
LV Louver
DG1  Diffuse
Glass
RGD  Ribbed
Guard with
Diffuse
Glass1
120 120V4
277 277V4
UNV  120-277V5
50hz/60hz
F  Fusing
(provide
specific
input
voltage)
TP  Tamper
Resistant
Screws
BZ  Textured
bronze
WH  Textured white
BK  Textured black